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2 DMC 50 Dusty Rose-(I1_ VY DK
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 161 Grag Blue

DMC 169 Pewter-l T

DMC 224 Shell Pink-\VV'Y LT
DMC 310 Black

DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 317 Pewter Gray

DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

DMC 347 Salmon-\VVY DK

DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 370 Mustard-MD

DMC 372 Mustard-l T

DMC 402 Mahogan3~\/Y LT
DMC 413 FPewter Grag-DK
DMC 415 Pearl C]rag

DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK.

DMC 471 Avocado Gireen-VY LT
DMC  +9s Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC soi Blue Green-DKC

DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-| T

DMC 640 Peige Gra3~DK

DMC ¢é7¢ Old Gold-|_ T

DMC 703 Christmas Green-| T
DMC 7o+ Christmas Green-VY LT
DMC 727 TopazVY LT

DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

779
798
799
814
820
853
840
842
902
918
922
950
951
934
936
950
976
977
30% |
304
3042
3064
%078
5528
3546
2550
3% 64
3571
5688
5721
3722
5755
5752
5768
3771
3772
5773
5776
3781
5787
5799
3801

Cocoa-DK

Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD
Gamet—DK

Royal Blue-VY DK
Golden Olive-l T
Beige Brown-MD
Peige Drown-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Red CoPPer~DK
Copper-L_ T

Antiquc BIUC—DK
Ar\tiquc Blue-MD
Avocado GGreen-VY DK
Avocado (ireen-DK MD
Desert Sancl-LT
Golden Brown-MD
Golden Brown-l T
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Deser’c Sanc]
TopazBRT
Salmon-DK_

f—i unter Grccn

Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Pine (Green

Black Brown
Mauve-MD

Shell Pink-DK

Shell Pink-MD

Dustg Kosc

Antique Blue-VY LT
Grray Green-DK.
Terra Cotta-(UL VY LT
Desert Sand-\/Y DK
Dcscrt 5an&~MD
Mahogany-1 T

Mocha Brown-DK
Beige Gray V'Y DK
Pewter Gray\'Y DK
Christmas Red-| T
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5813
5817
3827
5829
%8%6
%856
2857
5858
3860
3861
%862
%864
%866

Blue Green-l T
Celadon Green-| T
Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
GraPC~LT
Mahogany-CIL VY LT
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—LT
Mocha Brown-(UIL VY LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 150 1324 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 1200 © o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 158 2%2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 141 657 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 2049 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 224 1385 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC »i0 2160% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.000
BDMC 315 5227 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
mDMC 317 8957 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
ODMC 318 509 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 347 1158 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 349 298 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 370 982 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 372 1429 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 402 876 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 413 i4%3%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
ODMC 415 589 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 2016 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 451 2181 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 42 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 498 645 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 500 12995 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
B DMC 501 1647 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 612 4268 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 640 2117 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 676 540 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 703 70 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 704 69 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 727 423 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 729 322 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 1401 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 772 5% O o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 779 21562 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.000
BDMC 798 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 799 91 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC si4 2%29 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC s20 04 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
EDMC 3833 318 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC s40 20%7 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 842 908 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 902 95%9 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o % 000
BDMC 918 802 o© o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 922 690 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 930 8242 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC 931 29%1 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 934 14447 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
BDMC 92%¢ 234 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 950 2408 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 976 610 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 977 476 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
B DMC 3031 11313 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
B DMC 3041 4952 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
O DMC 3042 1300 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
EDMC 3064 3270 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3078 i1oi o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3328 1251 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3346 245 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3350 309 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3364 25% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 2%%64 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 7.000
B DMC »és8 110 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 3721 3170 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 2611 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 3733 124 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3752 110 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3768 7258 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3771 979 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3772 5720 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3773 2150 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3776 ii47 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3781 1560 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3787 7851 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
B DMC 3799 42642 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i2.000
B DMC 3801 30% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3813 162 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 3817 650 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 667 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3829 329 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3836 1027 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3856 1879 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 3857 2902 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 628% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3860 5290 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3861 4101 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3862 38%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
ODMC 3864 17%4 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
COODMC 3866 1720 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



